
AMERICAN EXPRESS NATIONAL CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS – EVENTS CALENDAR 

PROVINCE/DISTRICT DATE VENUE 
TOURNAMENT 
ORGANIZER CONTACT NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Gauteng Ekurhuleni 7-8 June GETA Lisa Wade 082 904 1805 secretary@getennis.co.za 

Eden 15-Mar Mosselbay Debra Hyde 082 396 7500 president@edentennis.co.za 

Limpopo 29-Mar 
Plokwane 

Tennis Stadium Dan Ramokgopa 072 076 4735   

Mpumalanga 29 - 30 Mar 
Middleburg 
tennis Club Johamma Brink 072 835 9894 johannabrink56@gmail.com 

Gauteng Tshwane 12 - 13 April Groenkloof Leon Freimond 083 271 8990 secretary@tshwane.co.za 

Gauteng 
Johannesburg 12 - 13 April German Club Lisa Wade 082 904 1805 secretary@getennis.co.za 

Chris Hani/ Sara 
Baartman 10-May Cradock 

Carin Van 
Rensburg 073 325 7883 carin@acvv.org.za 

Buffalo City + Joe 
Gqabi 10-May East London Daniel Hendel 082 392 9428 d.e.hendel@gmail.com 

Nelson Mandela 
Bay 10-May Gqeberha/PE Mike Blyden 082 651 1841 mike@tractec.co.za 

Sarah Baartman 1+4 10-May Kenton on Sea Handri Westman 082 416 6364 handriwestman@gmail.com 

Eastern 
Cape/Gqeberha 01-Jun Grahamstown Handri Westman 082 416 6364 handriwestman@gmail.com 

Free State 
31 May - 1 

Jun 
Kovsie Tennis 

Club 
Mariette 

Maritz/Loutjie Louw 
082 892 9780/072 037 

2999 
fstennis@mweb.co.za/loutjiel

ouw@vodamail.com 

Kwazulu Natal 10 - 11 May 
Westeridge 

Tennis Stadium Kim Heys 082 468 4420 info@durbantennis.co.za 

North West April/May 

North West 
Stadium, 

Klerksdorp Perry Grant 082 952 9209 perrywestside@gmail.com 

Northern Cape TBC TBC       
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Cape Town 01-Jun 
Parow Tennis 

Club Chantel Drayer 083 328 2155 wptchantal@gmail.com 

Winelands 16 - 17 May 
Strand Tennis 

Club Annalize Morkel 082 563 0675 amtennis@adept.co.za 

Western Cape 07-Jun TBC Chantel Drayer 083 328 2155 wptchantal@gmail.com 

Gauteng Provincial 21 - 22 June  TBC Theo Hendricks 748 940 597 theo862@gmail.com 
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